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6 HOURS OF SILVERSTONE

FIA WEC

Final Classification 

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

LMP1 192 1'42.767 206.36:00'01.686Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest2 MKRISTENSEN / DUVAL / McNISH 1971  8

LMP1 163 1'42.926 206.06:00'05.148Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest1 MLOTTERER / TRÉLUYER / FÄSSLER 197 3.462 3.4622  8

LMP1 172 1'43.196 205.56:00'18.506Toyota TS030 - HybridToyota Racing8 MDAVIDSON / BUEMI / SARRAZIN 196 1 Laps 1 Laps3  7

LMP1 69 1'43.741 204.46:01'23.062Toyota TS030 - HybridToyota Racing7 MWURZ / LAPIERRE 196 1 Laps 1'04.5564  9

LMP1 3 1'44.985 202.06:00'41.942Lola B12/60 Coupé - ToyotaRebellion Racing12 MPROST / JANI / HEIDFELD 193 4 Laps 3 Laps5  8

LMP1 150 1'45.732 200.56:01'40.359Lola B12/60 Coupé - ToyotaRebellion Racing13 MBELICCHI / BECHE / CHENG 190 7 Laps 3 Laps6  9

LMP2 167 1'50.668 191.66:01'22.670Oreca 03 - NissanDelta-ADR25 DGRAVES / PIZZONIA / WALKER 184 13 Laps 6 Laps7  7

LMP2 170 1'49.603 193.56:00'10.857Morgan - NissanOAK Racing24 DPLA / HEINEMEIER HANSSON / BRUNDLE 183 14 Laps 1 Laps8  7

LMP2 151 1'51.475 190.26:00'25.804Oreca 03 - NissanPecom Racing49 MPEREZ COMPANC / MINASSIAN / KAFFER 179 18 Laps 4 Laps9  10

LMP2 144 1'51.427 190.36:00'36.219Morgan - NissanOAK Racing35 DBAGUETTE / GONZALEZ / PLOWMANN 179 18 Laps 10.41510  8

LMP2 171 1'51.324 190.56:01'44.661Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DDYSON / MARSAL / KIMBER-SMITH 179 18 Laps 1'08.44211  7

LMP2 163 1'50.995 191.06:01'49.606Morgan - NissanKCMG47 MIMPERATORI / HOWSON / KA TO 179 18 Laps 4.94512  9

LMP2 144 1'49.087 194.46:00'04.641Oreca 03 - NissanG-Drive Racing26 DRUSINOV / MARTIN / CONWAY 176 21 Laps 3 Laps13  7

LMGTE Pro 3 2'01.732 174.26:00'45.343Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MTURNER / MÜCKE / SENNA 171 26 Laps 5 Laps14  5

LMGTE Pro 147 2'01.713 174.26:00'02.941Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MKOBAYASHI / VILANDER 170 27 Laps 1 Laps15  5

LMGTE Pro 55 2'01.426 174.66:00'15.530Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 MDALLA LANA / MAKOWIECKI / LAMY 170 27 Laps 12.58916  5

LMGTE Pro 130 2'02.652 172.96:01'24.647Porsche 911 RSRPorsche AG Team Manthey92 MLIEB / LIETZ / DUMAS 170 27 Laps 1'09.11717  5

LMGTE Pro 142 2'02.252 173.46:01'52.064Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MBRUNI / FISICHELLA 170 27 Laps 27.41718  6

LMGTE Am 4 2'02.707 172.86:01'33.606Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing95 MNYGAARD / POULSEN / SIMONSEN 169 28 Laps 1 Laps19  5

LMGTE Pro 4 2'02.225 173.56:00'52.490Porsche 911 RSRPorsche AG Team Manthey91 MBERGMEISTER / PILET / BERNHARD 168 29 Laps 1 Laps20  5

LMGTE Am 144 2'02.213 173.56:01'22.636Chevrolet Corvette C6-ZR1Larbre Competition50 MBORNHAUSER / CANAL / REES 166 31 Laps 2 Laps21  7

LMGTE Am 147 2'03.852 171.26:00'57.325Ferrari F458 Italia8 Star Motorsports81 MPOTOLICCHIO / AGUAS / PETER 165 32 Laps 1 Laps22  6

LMGTE Am 122 2'02.402 173.26:01'23.069Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing96 MGOETHE / HALL / CAMPBELL-WALTER 165 32 Laps 25.74423  7

LMGTE Am 129 2'03.226 172.16:01'51.788Porsche 911 GT3 RSRProton Competition88 MRIED / RODA / RUBERTI 165 32 Laps 28.71924  8

LMGTE Am 141 2'03.528 171.76:00'35.068Ferrari F458 ItaliaKrohn Racing57 MKROHN / JÖNSSON / MEDIANI 164 33 Laps 1 Laps25  5

LMGTE Am 28 2'04.819 169.96:00'30.583Porsche 911 GT3 RSRIMSA Performance Matmut76 MNARAC / BOURRET / VERNAY 163 34 Laps 1 Laps26  5

LMP2 4 1'54.471 185.26:01'21.597Morgan - NissanOAK Racing45 DNICOLET / MERLIN 154 43 Laps 9 Laps27  10

LMGTE Am 112 2'02.948 172.56:00'09.751Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse61 MGERBER / GRIFFIN / CIOCI 139 58 Laps 15 Laps28  6

  Not classified

LMP2 105 1'53.033 187.66:00'41.708Lotus T128Lotus32 DHOLZER / KRAIHAMER / CHAROUZ 113  10

LMP1 12 1'47.014 198.11:43'35.570HPD ARX 03c - HondaStrakka Racing21 MLEVENTIS / WATTS / KANE 55  2

LMP2 17 1'56.355 182.21:58'37.589Lotus T128Lotus31 DWEEDA / LIUZZI / BOUCHUT 44  5

Car Nr 7 1 lap penalty. Decision Nr 7, Art. 80.2/b) of the FIA WEC Regulations.

Classification subject to  the results of anti doping control and right of appeal of competitor Nr 41

Published at: ........................................

Timekeeper:Stewards:

14,39 ºCTrack Temp: 14,44 ºC Air Temp:

14/04/2013 Page 1 / 1


